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NELSON'S

$25 Nice rm, private home, main floor,
$35 3 rm. furn. apt. private entrance, laundry facilities, . i
$43 1 rm. furn. court apta. 1

$30 1 bedrm unfurn cottage wflrepL suitable for office or home.' ..

$50 West Salem. 1 bdrm hse, yard gar. unfurn I
'

$40 i A. North 3 bdrm. shower, gar. firepL J - V

?50 1 bdrm. elec. stove, utility, large yard, close In. gar.
$2.50 2 bedrm, N. auto washer, nice hv. rm. water furnished, garage.
$6730 Deluxe 1 bdrm unfurn. court, colored plumbing, ranges it refridg.utility. i i
$80 4 bedrm. St Vincent Dia. furnace,
$U.M a bedroom, ireshly painted, fenced yard, basmt, furnace, far, unfurn.

NELSON & NELSON. REALTORS I

458 Building Materioli
LOOK!

your drain board. Don't wait to
nave it repaired. Ph. for
free estimates. Terms can be ar-
ranged. R. L. Ellstrom Co, 260 S.
Liberty.

SEE IT NOW
Cold Chip lino, at R. L. Elfstrom Co., 20

260 S. Liberty. Free estimates on
your floor needs. Ph.

BUILDING?

100 Crystal slide windows.
Plywood, large supply Low priced

Long plywood for boats CHEAP
Loose insulation, per sack $1 20
Fiber glass roll insuL' CHEAP
lSxar 12x24. ceil tile, sq ft 10c
5' steel tub complete $63 50
5' cast tub. complete $69.50

Steel shower cabinets $39.50
Elec water neaters , . - $59.50 no
21x32 dble sink writn $43 95
500 gal steel septic tanks $57 50
4'' cast iron .soil pip ... 70c ft
4" Orangeberg pipe 38c ft.
V" gaiv pipe 12ic. i" 16l.ic
Mahog.. Birch, sen. doors
Fir door lambs, good ones $2 50
Waterproof wall board 4x8 2 00
Nfw 4x8 plaster board . SI 40
Craft, black building paper $2 50
12-- 2 elec wire roll at .: 4'?c
Steel garage doors complete. $44
3 tab compos, roof, per sq $7 75
Cedar Shingles. 4 grades
Iron root V ff 10' 12" CHEAP
Weather strip, wind $14.20 up
Hundreds picture wind. $8 up
Winrtow sashes in stock
Birch 4" plywood grade A 45c
Plastic pipe... less than galv.
Mahog. "--

40c Sen i"-- 44c

Exter. white paint, per gaL $2 SO

Cedar posts, vour choice.. 35c
Steel fence posts, fencing . CHEAP
Nails. 100 lbs. per keg $9 25
Painted Canadian shakes -- $10 95 '

Cedar siding, sanded and
rough CHEAP
P'astic floor tile 9x9 . 14p
Overhead garage hdwre. $13 93

C. G. Lon,sr & Sons
1 ml N of Kelrer Ph.

500.000 FEET ,

New. fresh-mill- ed old and second
growth lumber. 2x4 to 2x12 tn f
to 24-io- ot lengths Delivered prices
$30 per thousand. Ted Muller. Ph
SnleTT cttnines

Shiplap 2500 ft. lot. . $33 M.
2x4 & wider... $30 M.
Smaller lots .. $3 M.. more
Galvanized gutters 13c. ft.
Cabinets to order, free estimates.

36 months to pay.
EPPING LUMBER CO.,

3740 Silverton Rd. Ph.

459 Do It Yourself

MAPLE & ALDER LUMBER
For school manual training & home

workshop woodworking.. Make
novel Sc lasting gifts. Average
price about 30c per board ft. de
pending on grade & size. Kiln dry
surfaced 1316 in.. S2S. At Port
land Rd. Lbr. Yd.. 3545 Portland Rd,

alem: Standard Supply. 300 Miller
Ave., Dallas. Richardson Co.. Falls
City, producer. - j

Repair you own car. Phone
29S N CornT

460 Musical Instruments
USED Ludwig piano. Beautiful carv

ed walnut case. y
See the new French Provincial by

Starck.
H EIDER'S PIANO DEPT.

363 N. High St. Ph.
EXPENSIVE model professional ac-

cordion, 120 bass. 11 treble switches.
5 bass switches. 6 mo. old. Will sell
very reasonable. Ph. days,

eves.
CONVERT YOUR PIANO into an

organ. Let us show you how.
Wiltsey Music House. 1860 State St

462 Sports Equipment

POOR TAYLOR

Will be a lot poorer when he gets
back from Frisco, as Bill and Art
are such good fellows they can't
say "NO" (like the blond) to any
thing. I

ALL YOU CHEAPSKATE- S-
Joy riders, chiselers, tightwads, and

penny pinchers should rave a field
day at the Salem Boat House.

Ask about Free Moorage Twhat do
you want us to pay you?)

SALEM BOATHOUSE

Ph. 1C0 Chemeketa

BOATS & MOTORS

1 Used 2'i HP Johnson Motor
2 Used 5 HP
1 Used 10 HP
1 Used 25 HP Johnson Motor with

elec. starter Sc. long shaft
1 Used 15 HP Evenrude Motor
1 Used 3.3 Merc Motor
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

DAY OR NITE TV service, expert
reasonable & guaranteed. Ph.
or'

616 Employment Agencies
CAPITOL EMP. AGENCY

354 N. Winter Ph.
Any type of employment

PAGENSTECHERS

COMMERCIAL

PLACEMENT AGENCY

SINCE 1948 SPECIALISTS IN OF
FICE PLACEMENT

F Sect'y. AbiL wfigures $250
F Steno. Posting, gen. ofc. -- .$185

4'i days. Age 30 --$150
F Typist. 60 wm. Under 25 $175
F Steno. Bkkp. 5 days . -- S225
F FC bkkp. .$225
M Billing Clerk, typing $1.45 hr
M Sales. Adv. bkgrnd. $200 com,

THE BEST WAY TO THE BEST JOBS
494 State St. (411 Ore. Bldg.)

! Ph.

618 Education

HANDS TIED
Because vou lack a high 'school ed

ucauon? write lor a lree descrip
tive bulletin. American School, 787
Harlow Rd., Eugene, Ore.
MICKEXHAM'S DAY NURSERY

Openings now available. Transpor
tation furn. Ph.

620 Doy ond Controct
D.S's DOZERS, scrapers, clearing

blades. Clearing by Hour or con
tract Ph. '

D. PANTOVICH. dozeing & leveling
Ph.

DITCHING, septic tank holes, drain
lines. Pippin Digger. Fast 'Low
cost. J C. Company. or

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation and Repairing

Sewers. Septic Tanks. Drain Fielda
Power Ditching tt Backfill

Ph. or

700 Rentals
702 Steeping Rooms, Boord

SLEEPING room for lady. $25. 1140
Center St.

CLEAN, comfortable room, good bed.
734 N. Cottage. Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM for 1 or 2. 790
N. Church. Ph.

CLOSE IN. nice basement rm. $10
Gentlemen. 765 Marion.

CLEAN hskpg. rm., linens, dishes
furn. 1- -2 ladies. 2131 Center.

LIGHT housekeeping rooms for 1 or
.2. Downtown walking dist

WANTED Man to board and room.
' 771 N. Com'l. Ph.

NICELY furnished room, $25. 539 N
' Winter.

HOME away from home. Men. Pack'
ed lunches. 1095 N. 5th.

705 Aportments For Rent
SMALL, furn. heated ' apt Private

entrance. 1411 Court.
furnished sparkling clean.

private bath. Adults only.
;LEAN, furnished apartment

Call mornings.
REASONABLE, very nice, tiny furn

apt Perfect for 1. Priv. entrance
Near Gen. Hospital. 2251 Breyman

NEWLY furn. apt Living room, din
ette, kitchen, bedroom, bath, sas,
Elaine Apts., 879 N, Liberty.

SMALL, comfortable apt right down
town. Lady prefer. S40 terry.

CLEAN. furn., priv. bath &
entrance. 959 So. 12th.

apt. fcriv.ventr. -- Sc bath.
wasner & dryer. uiurues xurn.
Calen. $45 mo. Ph.

COURT apt, modern, clean.
hdwd. firs., radiant beat, range, re'
frig., laundry. $45

1 CLOSE in nice modern furn. 3--
room apt te 1 unfurn. Call any
day except Sat. Ph.

NEAR Capitol furn.. 2 rms. & bath
AdUltS. S49. 930 S. 14tn.

CLOSE IN turn. 1 bdrm. grd. fir,
Apts.. $38. $45 & $50,

VERY nice apt furn. In--
quire 1652 S. 13th.

CLEAN 1 & furn. apts. Close
in. 633 Ferry.

EXCEPTIONALLY nice, quiet clean
nicely furn. apt Large

laundry, garage. W. Salem.
FURN. APT. 3 blocks from city cen

ter. Immediately- - available. Call at
Woodry Furn. Co.. 474 S. Coml.

VERY NICE 2 bdrm. furn. apt, quiet
inquire 824

furn. basement apt 635 N
Summer. Phone

EXTRA SPECIAL furn. du
plex, very near Capitol. Antenna
Huge liv. rm. 510 So. Winter. Ph

Eve. - - -

CHOICE furn. apt Adults
2595 N. 5th. Ph.

AVAILABLE March 1st 1 & 2 bdrm.
court apts.. with range St refrig.
Auto, washing facilities, on bus line.
Phone

ATTRACTIVE, unfurn. except range.
3 rms.. pvt. bath and entrance.
Close in. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

NEWLY decorated. 1 bdrm. apt. re--
frig. Sc stove. Also Pullman apts
2134 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.
after 5. -

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
Ambassador Apts. 550 N. Summer
1 ROOMS, pnv. bat Sc enrr. Refrig.

: utmties Adults. --435 S. Utn.

NEW
DOUBLE GARAGE

Under the market at only $11,750.
Beautiful fireplace In a living room
23 feet long. Birch cabinets and
hdwd. trim thruout Oversized
bedrooms, tile bath. Large util-
ity, room. Lawn and shrubs art
in and back yard fenced. Pay-
ments as low as $65. No loan costs.
In fast growing Morningside dis-
trict. Call dav or ve.

MINIATURE FARM
$500 DOWN

Dandy 2 bdrm. plastered home, plu
small barn and chicken house. Lots
of fruit and nut trees. Also ga-
rage. Good district Eat All
for only $55 per mq. Call 71

day or eve.
STITES REALTY

3435 CENTER
3 BDRMS.. dec. JieaL hdwd. floors.

Low down payment Ph.
OWNER will sell 90x9O-f- t. business

lot on Lana Ave. Complete with
house. Only $7500. Ph.

for appointment.
BY OWNER Nw home.

Swed. firepl. Best const., plastered
gar., bus by door, school close.
$11,500. Ph.

2 Bed Rms. In Town-Nic- e

LR., sep. Kit with Br. Nk. In-

side util. S. A. Garage. Auto, oil
heat insul. 4k W. S. Bus bv door.Price $9,750.00. Call Mr. Parsons

Something
Different

New Just being finished,
built in elect, range & oven. Sen-wo- od

Kit Lovely fireplace. This1
you must see. Located South. Price
$11,950.00. Call Mr. Kiggins

$400.00 Down to G.L.
On this home. Inside utn.

on corner lot 100x180. Close to
school & bus. Price $7,850.00. Can
Mr. Keene

Economy
Very nice suburban home, top con-

dition, lge. lot. auto, oil heat. 2
blks. to school 8c shopping center
l'i yrs. old. storm windows. Only

, aauo.ou. can tana Morgan

A New Home
7 rms. with 3 bed rms. New machine

shed, few berries. A very good
well, on 8 acres. Paved highway
V mile to small town. Priced
only $10,900.00. Some terms. CaD
Mr. Leavens ,

(

C. V. KENT & CO.

REALTORS
436 N. Church Phone

Evenings call Mr. Kiggins Mr.
Keene Mr. Parsons
Edna Morgan Mr. Cushing

Mr. Leavens

ST. VINCENT DIST.
older home on large cor-

ner lot. Close to church and school
in Hollywood. $6.500 $800 Dn. $60

Mo.

TWO BEDRM. GREEN
SHAKE V

One blk: to St Vincent school. A
good looking home with oil fur-
nace;' nice lawn and shrubs, only
$8,500, with EZ Dn. payment Call
Ben Diggs.

9 FUR. APTS.
CLOSE IN

A very nice looking place on cor-
ner. Walking dist. to State Bldgs.
Well furnished. A good investment
$28,000. Call Frank. ;

60 ACRE FARM '

N. EAST
55 A. fai cult Old home, and

barn. ( A. of good strawberries.Plenty of water. John Deere trac-
tor and all farm equipment with
3 cows and 2 steers goes at thisprice. On pavement 10 miles out
$27,000.

ART MADSEN
REALTY

1326 STATE ST. PH.
LARGE well located 3 jr. oldhome. 4365 N. River Rd.

Ed Schroder, Realtor.
MANAGER. REAL ESTATE

DEPARTMENT
$6,950. TERMS IF DESIRED. Nice,

clean home. Large liv-
ing room, kitchen with plenty
built-in- s. Venetian Blinds, oil cir-
culator heater, attached garage.
Large lot 65x333.... : ..

FOUR CORNERS DISTRICT. Modern
home on black top

street Corner lot 100x180. Some
fruit, chicken house, good welL
Close to school and bus line. Terms
if desired. Would take lot as part
payment Price $8,250.

27 ACRES LIBERTY DISTRICT. All
cleared and in grain crop. Crop
rented on share basis. Excellent
hill top building site. City view
with snow peaks dottiing the hori-
zon. One of the few spots left close
to city. Price $5,900.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT EAST.
Modern home, living
room with fireplace. Dining room,
kitchen with extra eating space,
utility room, attached garage. Bus
close. Terms $10,750.

Oregon Development
Company, Inc.

318 N. Church
Phones: and

Evenings: Lloyd Hackworth
Ed Schreder

LEAVING Oregon large up
stairs part finished. Carpeted living
room Sc halL Close to schools &
bus. Inside good cond. Outside needs
paint. Have reduced price $1,000.
Ph. 1025 N. 18th.

BY OWNER house wits.
large lot close to school. Low down
payment or good used car.

$6,000 house completely furn.
incL T.V, on paved st iww ,wn-b-ur

St Ph. If no ans. CaU
or call at 1590 Wilbur St

Mrs. Geo. Cleary will show house.

Maximum financing to oth-
ers, several houses to
choose from. See model house,
1535 Marshall St. Ronaldo Hgts.
Addition. Open 2 to 1 p. m Lan-g- oe

Sc Son. Builders. Ph.

BY OWNER
home, close- - to new high

school. S. Daylight basement auto-
matic " oil heat Large lot Ph.

- "

FOR SALE or rent small house on
acre. Range & refrig, furnished,
$35. Phone

MY EQUITY home, cash or
will accept car In trade. Ph.
or -

garage, good foundation,
paved St Sc sidewalk. Bus at door.
Located 1180 S. 15th. Full price
$5,600. Small down payment Ph.

IF YOU LUCE the outside of our
house, we'd be glad to show

you the inside. Has ruffed-i- n room
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
rived you pick the plan we've
got the material.

NOTHING DOWN - 36 MONTHS TO
PAY - SERVICE WITH A SMILE
AT - -

Portland Road
Lumber Yard

Ph. 35451 Portland Rd
"Open all day Saturday"

NOW WRECKING
.

(Large office bldg. in
Vancouver, Wash.)

AH material for sale at our Salem
Yard. .

BOO.0O0 ft. Z and btr. used lumber
2x10. 2x12. 3x12. CxlO, 6x12 $45 M
Used toilets $15
Used wash basins, complete. $5.50 up
Bath tubs $15 ea.
4" black drainage pipe 30c lin. ftft nnl Wat.. Ktv wavw MtAi

condition $20 up
I only. 40' howe trusses, bolted

construction' 100 ea
tT roof trusses J $3.50 ea.
Used 1 x 4 fir flooring $55 M
Used siding $45 to $75 M
VIEW WINDOWS ev plate glass)

oniv m Mi $29 50

i only 50"x7- 9- $27.50
also

1 000 misc. used sashes. Low Priced
All kinds ot usea aoors. complete

with frames St hardware. $5.50 to

RITTER & CO.
Rt t Box 367 Ph. 4 311

4 miles North of Salem. i mile North
of Totem Pole on E

OPEN ALL DAY SATURDAY

RENTALS

lines furn. Prefer KenBeman.

gar. I

PH.

CLEAN duplex iinfurn., ex
cept stove, close in. aia Mill StPh. )

BEDROOM In court unfurn. ex-
cept stove and refrig. .Inquire 1813
Lee after pjn,

CLOSE IN unfurn. cottage.
All electric685 N. Church.

710 Wonted to Rent, Houses

MORE AND MORE OWXERS are list
ing their rentals with us. Why?
We save TIME, MONEY and BOTH-
ER, We often ren$ houses the
same day received itour record is
40 minutes.) We need 2. 3 and

houses to supply our long
waiting list. We have many good
renters who will pa from $50 to
$100 per month. 1

CENTER ST. REALTY
1748 Center. Ph. Eve.

RESPONSIBLE party pW lease 2 or
wixn game room xurnisneo.

Reference. Ph. 0. . ,

COUPLE with daughter.
transferred to Salem j April 1, need
unfurn. 1 or comfortable
home with elec. ranae. $50 to $70.
Please write Mrs. J J Oleson, 741 Vi
E. 19, Eugene. Pb,

714 Business Rentals
IZAAK WALTON CiUB HOUSE
For rent For privatefparties. busi

ness Ac social duns, reasonablerates. For further information ph.
Emery LeBold

DOWNTOWN High Stj business lo
cation for rent Inqusr H. L. Stiff
Furn. 1

LARGE warehouse space for rent or
lease, cement floorsy brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire R. L
tSiff Furniture Co. .Phone

800 Real I Estate
801 Business Opportunities
FOR SALE Working share in Na

tional Plywood Co-o- a at Indepen- -'
dence. Ore. $1,500 low number. J.
Baker. P. O. Box 526. pmatilla. Ore.

NURSING HOME $1000 down. 14
rooms 1st fir. & 3 room modern
plus 3 lots. Must (Sell, account
illness. Consider lease with option.
This is worth the money. $10,000.

THE STAR REALTY
5330 So. Pacific Hiway Ph.

SACRIFICE, no overhead, money
making septic tank service.

CAFE and ice cream parlor. Good
location, iiiness toraes saie. ask
ing $3,900, but make offer. Ramsey,
Keanor. fh. I

FOR SALE One wortting share tn
western state Plywood. Fort Or- -
ford. Ore. Clinton Lord. Box 12L
Willamina. Ore. Ph.j

802 Business Property"

1 STORY

BUILDING

15x30-- ft for sale, excellent for small
office. Fully plumbed, wired. To
be moved from location Church Sc
Chemeketa. Easily, cheaply mov-
ed. Highest bidderi takes. Call

or j

806 Houses For Sale"

mm
' New & Difierent
3 Bdrm. home, living irm. Sc dining

rm. combined, lovely birch kitchen.
Ceramic tile breakfast bar. and ce-

ramic tile bath, Delco forced air
heat. 2 fireplaces, fariily room fin-
ished in Hemlock. Lot 90x115. Dou-
ble garage, on paved treet. Priced
at $18,000. Ask for Richard Klumpp.

Like ShadefTrees
See this clean modern 3 bedroom

home, living rm. 18x24 with fire-
place, dining rm. 12x15,- - excellent
kitchen and nook. 3 & Vi baths,
florred attic, garage, and fruit room.
For more details Mrs. Leavens.calj

$1,500 Down
bdrm. home, all on one floor.

Large living rm., diaing rm.. kitch-
en, nook. 1 blk. to: bus. 6 blks to
grade school. Stove, refrigerator,
washer, dining rmj table, drapes,
and curtains are included in pur-
chasing price. Full price $10,000.
Ask for Richard Klun&pp.

We Musi Say
This is a bargain, 2 bedroom, living

rm, nice dinette, convenient ki ten-e- n,
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
later. Capitol Fuel Co, 1420
Broadway. Ph.

OREGON FUEL CO.
SAWDUST & WOOD

MULCHING SAWDUST
S&H GREEN STAMPS

Ph. 3087 Broadwav
ANUtHMiN'S green slab. 2 cd $14

Ph or

CAPITOL FUEL CO.
Slab & Block Wood Mixed

Planer Ends
i Sawdust
I Dry Oak Wood

1420 Broadway Ph.

500 Bus. & Finance
510 Money to Loon

PERSONAL-ize- d LOANS
Clean up seasonal bills or cut

monthly payments with a loan that'
hand-tailore- d. Employed men and
women married or single are wel
come.

Phone eet loan on first visit.
write or come in toaay. ,

LOANS UP TO $iJ0t
ob auto, furniture or salary.

BEN C AL

FINANCE CO.
(Personal Finance Co.)

Phone 105 S. High St.. Salem
State License M-I-

Loans over $300 made by Beneficial
Finance Co of Marion County un-.d- er

the Industrial Loan Companies
Act of Oregon.

AUTO IX)ANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO. .

182 South Church
Parking a Plenty

Ph. Lie No M-5- 0 54

COLONIAL Investment Co, Real
'Property Loans Contracts Pur-
chased 687 Court

PRIVATE MONEY to loan. Phone

515 Investments

ALL-IN-ON- E

- LOAN
Up TO $2000 OR MORE
1 LOAN MAT DO ALL

L GROUP INSTALLMENT .
PAYMENTS

1 CUT PRESEJCT MONTHLY
PAYMENTS

t 8. CLEAN UP CURRENT BILLS.
4 PROVIDE EXTRA CASB

Just ONE MONTHLY PAYMENT

PACIFIC

- INDUSTRIAL LOANS
II S. LIBERTY PH- -

1590 S. COMMERCIAL

705 Apartments For Rent
WELL furn. apt. Women only. 1118

Oak St. Ph. i
MODERN redec.. furn & un

furn. Acaoia Apts.. 1140 S. 13th St.
EXTRA large 1 and 2 bdrm. Conveni

ent location, lots Of closets and
built-in- s. Close to bus, school and
busies dist. Unfurn. except range,
refrig. and laundry. 1055 Edgewater,
W. Salem.

NEWLY decorated 3 rooms, furn..
priv. bath, utilities. 420 S. 20th.

FURNISHED duplex, bdwd.
floors, auto, beat, some utils. furn.
Adults only. ' 785 N. CapitoL

BEAUTIFUL furn. apt. for
quiet couple. 1 block East. Memor-
ial Hospital. 605 S. Summer.

FURNISHED apt. all utilities paid.
340. 248 B.

--BDRM. apt in return for part time
cmia care. rn.
RM. fully modern furn. apt, radi-
ant heat, bus by door, 504. S. 19th.
Ph.

CLEAN, furn. court. Private bath
& refrig. $7.50 week. $30 mo. 1344
Lee St. Ph.

MODERN small separate apt. Suit--
aDie lor single person or working
couple. Close In. Ph.

furn.. bsmt. apt. $25. In
quire 1599 State. Apt. 5. mornings.

FURNISHED cottages with gar. &
util. $30 to $60. 3215 Portland Rd.

MODERN court apt. Unfurn.
except elec. range Ac retrlg. West
Salem. Ph. Eves

MODERN furn. court apt., 1 bdrm..
tile bath, lots of built ins, nearly
new furn., dean, good neighbor-
hood. West Salem. Ph.
Eve?.

-- ROOM court apt Partly furn. $40.
3560 Portland Rd.
APARTMENTS 1 and 1

Avail, immediately
Salvador Apts., or call

CLEAN, light, comfortable bsmt. apt.
Priv. entr. & shower, rum. or un-
furn. Ph.,

FURNISHED apt Utilities
furnished. Call

CLOSE In, newly decorated. Ground
floor. Very reasonable 2 & a room
apt 670 N. Church.

UNFURNISHED court apt Ultra- -

modern. Ph.

707 Houses For Rent
NICE house. $50. 3247-323- 7

Beacon.
NICE unfurn. house, close in.

Bendix washer, elec. heat $50 &
water. 593 Knapp St. Ph.

DUPLEX. 2 rooms furn., newly paint
ed. $32.50. 375 Market.

house, $65. 1220 N. 18th.
Ph.

CLEAN house in Hollywood
Dist, unfurn. except oil circ. G
rage. Ph.

UNFURN. house. 1 acre
ground. Ph, or

MODERN unfurnished 1 bedroom
house. 1230 Lancaster Dr. Ph.
or after 6 p.m.

NICE 3 BR. house, furnace, fireplace.
water included, $82.50. inq., 1370
Nebraska. Cor. N. 14th.

range furnished. Near bus
6c Store. 55. rn.

furnished cottage. 699 N
Front St.

LARGE good location. $50,
Roy Todd Real Estate. 2319 btaie St.
Ph.

close in. FirpL, hdwd. fir. $45
North, furnished $45

ast. furnished oo
North, bsmt, furnace $75
North, turn., close in $8a
South, finely furnished $9d

Center St. Realty Rental aervice
1748 Center. Ph. Eve.
580 SO. 19th ST. Owner, 1445 Oak St.
NEARLY new unfurn. house,

Close in. North. Ph.
OLDER, clean, nicely furn.

home. vn.
house. $45. Close to school.

Bus by door. Ph.
UNFURNISHED home, 6 rooms. Util

ity & garage. 1357 Market St.
house, $65. 1220 N. 18th.

Ph.
CLEAN. house with utility.

Water furn. Close to store et dus.
Reasonable. Ph.

CLEAN, house in Hollywood
Dist.. garage, uniurn. except uu
circulator. Ph.

UNFURNISHED Close in.
$50. Ph.

house in W. Salem. $45. Ph.

BDRMS. on one floor, iireplace
basement Hollywood dist. $70 mo
Rawlins Real Estate. Ph.

i Hollywood Dist $75 mo.
Ph.

PARTLY furn. cabins, by month.
Trailer space. Ph.

CUTE partly furn. home.
$37.50. Ph.

furn. duplex, huge living
room, T.V. antenna, car port, near
Capitol. $73 plus utilities. 510 S.
Winter St, eves. . Ph. or

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 S.
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome. Ph

older type house. 900 block
1st St., w. saiera. sou. rn. a-- tz

or
VERY nice house . in court

Unfurn. except refng. Sc stove
Ph. 2445 Market St

FURN. home, full bsmt.
auto, oil heat adults. $75.

EXTRA NICE large 3 rm. furn. du
plex, antenna, close in. grouna
floor. evenings.

1 BDRM. furn. cottage. Utilities furn.
Garage. $43. Adults only. Ph.
2261 Hazel Ave. -

3 ROOMS & bath, clean Sc quiet.
low rent to elderly. 795 5. am.
Ph. or

ALMOST new house. Elec.
range. Auto, heat hdwd. iirs.. in-

sulated. Auto, washer & dryer
available. 2234 Maple Ave.

JUST THE PLACE-- for a couple
Small unfurnished home, very
modern floor furnace. Must be
seen to be appreciated. Available
now. See at 1887 N. Water St or
Ph

unfurn. house, attached
gar. Elec heat $60. No pets, 'i
mile E of 4 Corners. Caretaker
4573 State St Ph.

FURNISHED cabins by week or mo.
Ph.

house, unfurn. $55.
furn. $45. 2585 Maple.

NICE house. Gas range Sc

gas furn Attach, gar. Ph.
UNFURN. garage. 83$ Ship

ping. Ph.

CHEAP
Rent, clean. modern S Sc

"house. Ph.
house. ' stove Sc refrig.

clean Sc attractive, hardwood floors.
near State bidgs. pn.

SMALL bouse at 4 Corners, $35. Ph.

FURN. house. Vicinity of
16th Bt Market $45 mo. Eve.

days.
UNFURN small house, $40.

1848 Kansas. Ph.
LATE built closa in Nortb.

Garage, $60. Fn.fvujn.

1 '


